N/A
IC DETECTOR OV/UV SOT6
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
below .
use the request quote form to request TPS3702CX18DDCR price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for TPS3702CX18DDCR depend on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 1.8V
Type: Voltage Detector
Supplier Device Package: TSOT-23-6
Series: -
Reset Timeout: -
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-23-6 Thin, TSOT-23-6
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS3702CX18DDCR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS3702CX18DDCT
IC VOLT MONITOR OV/UV 1.8V SOT6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX12DDCT
IC VOLT MONITOR OV/UV 1.2V SOT6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX33EVM-683
EVAL BOARD FOR TPS3702
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX18QDDCRQ1
IC VOLT MONITOR OV/UV 1.8V SOT6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX10DDCT
IC VOLT MONITOR OV/UV 1.0V SOT6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX10QDDCRQ1
IC VOLT MONITOR OV/UV 1.0V SOT6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX33DDCR
IC VOLT DETECTOR
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX33DDCT
IC VOLT DETECTOR
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX12DDCR
IC DETECTOR OV/UV SOT6
N/A
RFQ
TPS3702CX12QDDCRQ1
IC VOLT MONITOR OV/UV 1.2V SOT6
N/A
RFQ
YC324-FK-07332KL
RES ARRAY 4 RES 332K OHM 2012
Yageo
RFQ
4310R-101-560
RES ARRAY 9 RES 56 OHM 10SIP
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
4116R-1-513LF
RES ARRAY 8 RES 51K OHM 16DIP
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RT2403B7TR13
RES NTWRK 18 RES 25 OHM 27LBGA
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
Y4942V0288AV0L
RES NTWRK 2 RES MULT OHM RADIAL
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
CMF50191R00FHEB
RES 191 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RSMF3JB68R0
RES 68 OHM 3W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MBB02070C6199DC100
RES 61.9 OHM 0.6W 0.5% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
CMF504K5300FKR6
RES 4.53K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF555K7600CHEA
RES 5.76K OHM 1/2W .25% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ